Suite Unit |Sq.

# Model Type |Ft. |View Price PSF
PHOL MALIBUBSL 1B+b 651 |West SOLD

PHLE SANTAMOMNCAZLS 1B+D 73  West SOLD

PH12 |CARMEL713 1B+D |713 'West |$814,990 |$1,143
PHO7 |CARMEL713 1B+D |713 East |$804,990 |$1,129
PHOS MONTFEREYAISS 3B+D 11989 South-East

I

.

Suite Unit | Sq.

# Model Type |Ft. |View Price PSF
LPH27 WESTLINE421 1B 421 West $644,990 |$1,532
306 |\WESTLINE459  |1B+S 459 |West $629,990 |$1,373
1106 WESTLINE4S9  1B+S 450 West soo |
1206 \WESTLINE459  |1B+S 459 West $642,990 |$1,401
1532 \WESTLINE459  1B+S 459 East $644,990 |$1,396
328 |\WESTLINE495  |1B+S 495 |West $629,990 |$1,273
511 | WESTLINE4OZ-F 1B+D 497 East soo |
1027 \WESTLINE497  |1B+D 497 West $677,990 $1.364
1228 \WESTLINE497  |1B+D 497 West $681,990 |$1,372
1528 |WESTLINE497  1B+D 497 West
816 |WESTLINE613-D |1B+D 613 South SOLD

823 |\WESTLINE613-D 1B+D 613 |South $763,990 |$1,246
1017 \WESTLINE613  1B+D 613 |South $767,990 |$1,253
517 |WESTLINE613-T |1B+D 613 |South $782,990 |$1,277
522 |WESTLINE613-T |1B+D 613 |South $782,990 |$1,277
516 |\WESTLINE613-T |1B+D 613 South so.o R
1102 \WESTLINE620  |1B+D 620 North $750,990 |$1,211
LPH33 WESTLINES20  1B+D 620 Norih soo |
531 |WESTLINE632  |1B+D 632 |Noth-East $803,990 |$1,272
307 |WESTLINE632  |1B+D 632 North-West  |$801,990 |$1,269




707
907
1131
229
103
209
508
105
330
102
236
302
225
108
525
1115
301

WESTLINEG32
WESTLINEG32
WESTLINEG32
WESTLINEG50
WESTLINEG50-P
WESTHHINESSO
WESTLINEGGS-T
WESTLINEG74-P
WESTLINEG74
WESTLINEG87-P
WESTHINE/ALS
WESTLINE718
WESTLINE728
WESTLINE728-P
WESHINE/A30-F
WESTLINE730-D
WESTHNEZ3S

LPH35 /WESTLINE735

115
10620
1519
520
317
235
205
533
1533

WESTLINE736-P
WESTHHNEZ44
WESTHHNEZ44
WESTLINE744-T
WESTLINE750
WESTLINE762
WESTLINE792
WESTLINE792
WESTLINE792

LPH11 ' WESTLINES8OG6

733
321
526
512
612

WESTLINES8O8
WESTLINES67
WESTLINE899-T
WESTLINE899-T
WESTLINE899

1B+D
1B+D
1B+D
1B+D
1B+D

2B
1B+D
1B+D
2B

2B+D
2B

2B

2B+S

632
632
632
650
650

668
674
674
687

718
728
728

730

735
736

744
750
762
792
792
792
806
808
867
899
899
899

North-West
North-West
North-East
West

East

East
North-east
East

West
North-East
North

North
South-West
South-East
South
South
North

North
South
South
South
South
South
North
North-West
North-East
North-East
South-East
North-East
South
South-West
South-East
South-East

$807,990
$811,990
$815,990
$753,990
$761,990
SOLD
$832,990
$768,990
$761,990
$816,990
SOLD
$804,990 [$1,121
$807,990 |$1,110
$815,990 |$1,121
SOLD
$838,990 |$1,149
SOLD
$817,990 |$1,113
$816,990 |$1,110
SOLD
SOLD
$862,990
$825,990
$770,990
$810,990
$814,990
$845,990
$958,990
$833,990
$890,990
$972,990
$962,990
$944,990

$1,278
$1,285
$1,291
$1,160
$1,172

$1,247
$1,141
$1,131
$1,189

$1,160
$1,101
$1,012
$1,024
$1,029
$1,068
$1,190
$1,032
$1,028
$1,082
$1,071
$1,051



1012 |WESTLINES899 3B 899 |South-East $952,990 $1,060
LPHO8 WESTLINE951 3B 951 |North-East $1,049,990 $1,104



