				PENTHOUSE COLLECTION		
Suite #	Model	Unit Type	Sq. Ft.	View	Price	PSF
PH01	MALIBU651	1B+D	651	West	SOLD	
PH16	SANTAMONICA713	1B+D	713	West	SOLD	
PH12	CARMEL713	1B+D	713	West	\$814,990	\$1,143
PH07	CARMEL713	1B+D	713	East	\$804,990	\$1,129
PH09	MONTEREY1199	3B+D	1199	South-East	SOLD	
				TOWER SUITES		
Suite #	Model	Unit Type	Sq. Ft.	View	Price	PSF
LPH27	WESTLINE421	1B	421	West	\$644,990	\$1,532
306	WESTLINE459	1B+S	459	West	\$629,990	\$1,373
1106	WESTLINE459	1B+S	4 59	West	SOLD	
1206	WESTLINE459	1B+S	459	West	\$642,990	\$1,401
1532	WESTLINE459	1B+S	459	East	\$644,990	\$1,396
328	WESTLINE495	1B+S	495	West	\$629,990	\$1,273
511	WESTLINE497-T	1B+D	4 97	East	SOLD	
1027	WESTLINE497	1B+D	497	West	\$677,990	\$1,364
1127	WESTLINE497	1B+D	497	West	SOLD	
1228	WESTLINE497	1B+D	497	West	\$681,990	\$1,372
1528	WESTLINE497	1B+D	497	West	SOLD	
816	WESTLINE613-D	1B+D	613	South	SOLD	
823	WESTLINE613-D	1B+D	613	South	\$763,990	\$1,246
1017	WESTLINE613	1B+D	613	South	\$767,990	\$1,253
517	WESTLINE613-T	1B+D	613	South	\$782,990	\$1,277
522	WESTLINE613-T	1B+D	613	South	\$782,990	\$1,277
516	WESTLINE613-T	1B+D	613	South	SOLD	
1102	WESTLINE620	1B+D	620	North	\$750,990	\$1,211
LPH33	WESTLINE620	1B+D	620	North	SOLD	
531	WESTLINE632	1B+D	632	Noth-East	\$803,990	\$1,272
307	WESTLINE632	1B+D	632	North-West	\$801,990	\$1,269

			I	1	1	1	1 1
707	7	WESTLINE632	1B+D	632	North-West	\$807,990	\$1,278
907	7	WESTLINE632	1B+D	632	North-West	\$811,990	\$1,285
113	31	WESTLINE632	1B+D	632	North-East	\$815,990	\$1,291
229	9	WESTLINE650	1B+D	650	West	\$753,990	\$1,160
103	3	WESTLINE650-P	1B+D	650	East	\$761,990	\$1,172
209	9	WESTLINE650	1B+D	650	East	SOLD	
508	8	WESTLINE668-T	2B	668	North-east	\$832,990	\$1,247
105	5	WESTLINE674-P	1B+D	674	East	\$768,990	\$1,141
330	0	WESTLINE674	1B+D	674	West	\$761,990	\$1,131
102	2	WESTLINE687-P	2B	687	North-East	\$816,990	\$1,189
236	6	WESTLINE718	2B+D	718	North	SOLD	
302	2	WESTLINE718	2B+D	718	North	\$804,990	\$1,121
225	5	WESTLINE728	2B	728	South-West	\$807,990	\$1,110
108	8	WESTLINE728-P	2B	728	South-East	\$815,990	\$1,121
525	5	WESTLINE730-T	2B+S	730	South	SOLD	
111	15	WESTLINE730-D	2B+S	730	South	\$838,990	\$1,149
301	1	WESTLINE735	2B	735	North	SOLD	
LP	H35	WESTLINE735	2B	735	North	\$817,990	\$1,113
115	5	WESTLINE736-P	2B	736	South	\$816,990	\$1,110
102	20	WESTLINE744	2B+D	744	South	SOLD	
151	19	WESTLINE744	2B+D	744	South	SOLD	
520	0	WESTLINE744-T	2B+D	744	South	\$862,990	\$1,160
317	7	WESTLINE750	2B	750	South	\$825,990	\$1,101
235	5	WESTLINE762	1B+D	762	North	\$770,990	\$1,012
205	5	WESTLINE792	1B+D	792	North-West	\$810,990	\$1,024
533	3	WESTLINE792	1B+D	792	North-East	\$814,990	\$1,029
153	33	WESTLINE792	1B+D	792	North-East	\$845,990	\$1,068
LP	H11	WESTLINE806	3B	806	South-East	\$958,990	\$1,190
733	3	WESTLINE808	1B+D	808	North-East	\$833,990	\$1,032
321	1	WESTLINE867	2B+D	867	South	\$890,990	\$1,028
526	6	WESTLINE899-T	3B	899	South-West	\$972,990	\$1,082
512	2	WESTLINE899-T	3B	899	South-East	\$962,990	\$1,071
612	2	WESTLINE899	3B	899	South-East	\$944,990	\$1,051

1012	WESTLINE899	3B	899	South-East	\$952,990	\$1,060
LPH08	WESTLINE951	3B	951	North-East	\$1,049,990	\$1,104